
5 Dogs Creek

Final Results by Category - Saturday, January 01, 2022 Main Match
Shoot Date: 01/01/2022

Final Alias Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final Time

Category: 49er

1 Coyote Carson 3 38.58 19.02 17.47 18.97 17.80 111.84

Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)

1 Badman Bob 1 21.85 20.96 19.33 25.76 21.17 109.07

Category: Cattle Baroness (75 +)

1 Wanderin' Rose 24 50.12 63.67 40.48 43.69 37.92 235.88

Category: Duelist

1 Missouri Matt 22 44.67 49.40 45.27 41.46 50.47 231.27

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

1 Dead Eye Maverick 2 23.98 24.48 20.08 20.33 20.56 109.43

2 Sam Ootie 4 21.89 22.87 20.89 23.35 23.71 112.71

3 Bungalow Bill 6 23.60 26.81 21.57 25.46 27.64 125.08

4 Limpin' Leroy 18 44.22 45.96 39.21 42.77 43.09 215.25

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

1 Fordyce Beals 19 45.00 51.39 40.74 39.88 41.22 218.23

Category: Gunfighter

1 Buddy Love 8 27.58 25.75 24.74 26.09 35.37 139.53

2 Panhandle Red 11 31.28 35.82 28.06 29.56 28.67 153.39

3 High Cotton 12 52.88 35.09 22.47 24.46 23.30 158.20

4 Bull McFearson 20 71.66 34.73 33.78 35.01 54.19 229.37

Category: Senior Gunfighter (60 +)

1 Mad Trapper of Rat River 7 29.70 26.88 24.77 24.16 30.78 136.29

2 Professor Cubby Bear 25 54.66 44.28 54.22 34.60 77.22 264.98

Category: Gran Patron (80 +)

1 Utah Blaine 17 44.42 36.10 41.77 41.15 39.19 202.63

Category: Ladies 49er

1 Dustbowl Debbie 13 36.63 33.06 29.48 38.61 41.57 179.35

Category: Ladies Frontier Cartridge

1 Leia Tombstone 23 51.53 56.95 38.92 34.88 53.36 235.64

Category: Ladies Senior (60 +)

1 Not So Dead Eye Maverick 5 27.20 24.31 20.63 26.47 26.32 124.93

Category: Ladies Silver Senior (65 +)

1 Miss Barah Lee Misditt 9 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 150.00

2 Lap Dog 15 41.00 33.66 30.45 39.32 43.58 188.01

Category: Ladies Wrangler (36 +)

1 Legally Loaded 10 31.03 30.84 26.72 30.94 30.98 150.51

2 Bonny Kate 16 37.78 36.07 39.19 36.23 52.14 201.41

Category: Senior (60 +)

1 Pinebox Filler 14 65.71 27.13 24.31 32.93 31.01 181.09

Category: Wrangler (36 +)

1 C-Dog 21 40.94 44.35 53.40 39.97 51.72 230.38

2 Dickie DA 26 64.88 52.09 55.06 52.95 55.70 280.68



5 Dogs Creek

Match Final Overall Results - Saturday, January 01, 2022 Main Match
Shoot Date: 01/01/2022

Overall Category

Final Alias State Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final Time

1 Badman Bob CA CB 1 21.85 20.96 19.33 25.76 21.17 109.07

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

2 Dead Eye Maverick CA ES 1 23.98 24.48 20.08 20.33 20.56 109.43

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

3 Coyote Carson CA 49r 1 38.58 19.02 17.47 18.97 17.80 111.84

M:3 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

4 Sam Ootie CA ES 2 21.89 22.87 20.89 23.35 23.71 112.71

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

5 Not So Dead Eye Maverick CA LS 1 27.20 24.31 20.63 26.47 26.32 124.93

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

6 Bungalow Bill CA ES 3 23.60 26.81 21.57 25.46 27.64 125.08

M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

7 Mad Trapper of Rat River CA GFS 1 29.70 26.88 24.77 24.16 30.78 136.29

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

8 Buddy Love CA GF 1 27.58 25.75 24.74 26.09 35.37 139.53

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

9 Miss Barah Lee Misditt CA LSS 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 DNF 150.00

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:24 P:N S:0 Total: M:24 P:0 S:0

10 Legally Loaded CA LWRA 1 31.03 30.84 26.72 30.94 30.98 150.51

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

11 Panhandle Red CA GF 2 31.28 35.82 28.06 29.56 28.67 153.39

M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

12 High Cotton CA GF 3 52.88 35.09 22.47 24.46 23.30 158.20

M:2 P:Y S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:1 S:0

13 Dustbowl Debbie CA L49 1 36.63 33.06 29.48 38.61 41.57 179.35

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

14 Pinebox Filler CA S 1 65.71 27.13 24.31 32.93 31.01 181.09

M:5 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:6 P:0 S:0

15 Lap Dog CA LSS 2 41.00 33.66 30.45 39.32 43.58 188.01

M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

16 Bonny Kate CA LWRA 2 37.78 36.07 39.19 36.23 52.14 201.41

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 Total: M:1 P:0 S:0

17 Utah Blaine CA GP 1 44.42 36.10 41.77 41.15 39.19 202.63

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

18 Limpin' Leroy CA ES 4 44.22 45.96 39.21 42.77 43.09 215.25

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:0 P:0 S:0

19 Fordyce Beals CA FCG 1 45.00 51.39 40.74 39.88 41.22 218.23

M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

20 Bull McFearson CA GF 4 71.66 34.73 33.78 35.01 54.19 229.37

M:4 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 Total: M:7 P:0 S:0

21 C-Dog CA WRA 1 40.94 44.35 53.40 39.97 51.72 230.38

M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:0 S:0

22 Missouri Matt CA D 1 44.67 49.40 45.27 41.46 50.47 231.27

M:1 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:3 P:N S:0 Total: M:8 P:0 S:0

23 Leia Tombstone CA LFC 1 51.53 56.95 38.92 34.88 53.36 235.64

M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 Total: M:2 P:0 S:0

24 Wanderin' Rose CA CBL 1 50.12 63.67 40.48 43.69 37.92 235.88

M:2 P:N S:0 M:0 P:Y S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 Total: M:4 P:1 S:0

25 Professor Cubby Bear CA GFS 2 54.66 44.28 54.22 34.60 77.22 264.98

M:3 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:3 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:6 P:N S:0 Total: M:12 P:0 S:0

26 Dickie DA CA WRA 2 64.88 52.09 55.06 52.95 55.70 280.68

M:0 P:Y S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:1 P:N S:0 M:0 P:N S:0 M:2 P:N S:0 Total: M:3 P:1 S:0



5 Dogs Creek

Clean and Smooth Saturday, January 01, 2022 Main Match

Shoot Date: 01/01/2022

Shooter Alias Category

Dead Eye Maverick Elder Statesman (70 +)

Legally Loaded Ladies Wrangler (36 +)

Limpin' Leroy Elder Statesman (70 +)

Mad Trapper of Rat River Senior Gunfighter (60 +)

Not So Dead Eye Maverick Ladies Senior (60 +)

Sam Ootie Elder Statesman (70 +)

===============================

Total Clean and Smooth:  6



5 Dogs Creek

Average Stage TotalTime Times for Saturday, January 01, 2022 Main Match
MDQ's and SDQ's are not considered!

Shoot Date: 01/01/2022

Average Time # Shooters # Scores over 75 sec Hi Scores Thrown Out

Stage # 1 39.34 26 0 39.34

Stage # 2 34.68 26 0 34.68

Stage # 3 31.27 26 0 31.27

Stage # 4 31.88 26 0 31.88

Stage # 5 42.64 26 2 36.73

_____________________________________________________________________

Average Stage Time:   35.96 No Hi Scores Average Time:  34.78



5 Dogs Creek

Individual Stage Results Saturday, January 01, 2022 Main Match

Shoot Date: 01/01/2022

Stage # 1 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Miss Barah Lee Misditt 1 0.00

Badman Bob 2 21.85

Sam Ootie 3 21.89

Bungalow Bill 4 23.60

Dead Eye Maverick 5 23.98

Stage # 2 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Miss Barah Lee Misditt 1 0.00

Coyote Carson 2 19.02

Badman Bob 3 20.96

Sam Ootie 4 22.87

Not So Dead Eye Maverick 5 24.31

Stage # 3 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Miss Barah Lee Misditt 1 0.00

Coyote Carson 2 17.47

Badman Bob 3 19.33

Dead Eye Maverick 4 20.08

Not So Dead Eye Maverick 5 20.63

Stage # 4 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Miss Barah Lee Misditt 1 0.00

Coyote Carson 2 18.97

Dead Eye Maverick 3 20.33

Sam Ootie 4 23.35

Mad Trapper of Rat River 5 24.16

Stage # 5 Shooter Alias Stage Place Stage Final

Coyote Carson 1 17.80

Dead Eye Maverick 2 20.56

Badman Bob 3 21.17

High Cotton 4 23.30

Sam Ootie 5 23.71



5 Dogs Creek

Stage Results Breakdown by Miss, P, Safety & DQ Saturday, January 01, 2022 Main Match
(SDQ's Are Not Considered in Total Misses Count, SDQ's & MDQ's Are Not Considered in # Shooters)

Shoot Date: 01/01/2022

Misses Procedurals Safetys Stage DQ's # Shooters

Stage # 1 21 2 0 0 26

Stage # 2 8 1 0 0 26

Stage # 3 11 0 0 0 26

Stage # 4 8 0 0 0 26

Stage # 5 44 0 0 0 26

____________________________________________________________________

Totals: 92 3 0 0


